
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11  
12  
13  

No. 

94 
10 
9 
34 
212 
39 
95 
819 
211 
44 
153 
17 
665 

Name 

Jared Walker 
Norbert Joo 
Gary McKinnon 
Scott Szollos 
Jacob Abnett 
Toni Sharpless 
Alexy Bahl 
Mason Archer 
Adam Abnett 
David Walker 
Thomas Lane 
Dante Bucek 
Stanley Moran 

Hometown 

Oakville ON 
Maple ON 
Debert NS 
Pickering ON 
Cavan ON 
Newmarket ON 
Mansonville QC 
Toronto ON 
Cavan ON 
Oakville ON 
Saint-Raymond  QC 
Guelph ON 
Gatineau QC 

Make 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

EX400 
Ninja 500 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 500 
Ninja 400 
YZF-R3 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 500 
Ninja 400 
EX400 
YZF-R3 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 

Laps 

10 
12 
8 
7 
11 
11 
12 
9 
8 
9 
12 

Best Tm 

1:38.371 
1:38.566 
1:39.288 
1:41.353 
1:42.628 
1:42.744 
1:42.942 
1:44.103 
1:44.280 
1:44.354 
1:44.553 

In Lap 

8 
11 
8 
5 
11 
11 
12 
5 
7 
4 
12 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.195 
0.917 
2.982 
4.257 
4.373 
4.571 
5.732 
5.909 
5.983 
6.182 

Gap 

0.195 
0.722 
2.065 
1.275 
0.116 
0.198 
1.161 
0.177 
0.074 
0.199 

Best Speed 

144.811 
144.524 
143.474 
140.550 
138.804 
138.648 
138.381 
136.838 
136.605 
136.508 
136.249 
- 
- 

Total Tm 

20:11.777 
20:50.851 
21:24.092 
11:04.347 
20:31.784 
20:37.329 
20:27.967 
21:03.558 
17:23.343 
20:12.781 
20:34.139 

Comment 
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************************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for  

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks  

************************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Rouund 4 - CTMP 
Super Sonic Lightweight Sportbike 

Lightweight Sport Bike - Saturday Pactice P2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:00:32 

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km 

2025-08-09 10:00 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 4 - Canadian Tire Motorsport Park

August 8-10, 2025


